
7. Geiseltalcup

Braunsbedra, 13.09.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

21kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Platz
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Pool A

1 Demian Grasemann TSG Halle-Neustadt
SS 18:4

52
SS 25:12

53
 2 10 43 2.I

2 Johannes Föllner MSV 90
2:28

01
SS 12:0

54
SS 4:0

53
 2 10 20 4.II

3 Rodrigo Hartig RV Eichenkranz Lugau
SS 12:4

54
2:32

01
0:20

02
 1  5 24 5.III

4 Nick Klein SV Braunsbedra
03 02

 0  0  4 7.

Pool B

1 Felix Strunz RV Thalheim
0:15

02
0:07

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Tim Kuschmerz AV Jugendkraft Concordia Zell
SS 4:0

51 Fr 03
 1  5  6 3.II

3 Marcus Kunstmann KSV Pausa
Fr

SS 4:0

51
SS 5:2

52
 2 10  9 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 Johannes Föllner - Rodrigo Hartig

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Tim Kuschmerz - Marcus Kunstmann

1-Fr Felix Strunz (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Rodrigo Hartig RV Eichenkranz Lugau 5 5.SS 4:0

Pool B 1 Felix Strunz RV Thalheim 0 6.
Pool A 2 Johannes Föllner MSV 90 0 4.02:20

Pool B 2 Tim Kuschmerz AV Jugendkraft Concordia Zella 5 3.SS 0:8

Pool A 1 Demian Grasemann TSG Halle-Neustadt 0 2.
Pool B 3 Marcus Kunstmann KSV Pausa 5 1.SS 0:4
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